

MMUJ-SC

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

~~Pakki Sadak se Tituaha to Behera Sbh Ghar~~
Main Road Tituaha to Matkuriya tak.
Trivenigang _____ **DIVISION**

Trivenigang _____ **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B. NO- 806

Measurement Book

Nutan Kumari

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st Year Maintenance					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: — Main					
road Tehaha To					
Matkuniya.					
App No — 45/JBD/MMGSY/21-22					
Agency: — Natan kumari					
Date of start — 29.07.2021					
st. Date of completion — 28.07.2022					
Date of entry: —					
Actual Date of completion					
— 29.01.2024					

Item ①	Restoration of				
15.1	drain cuts - do				
36 m ³ =	4	30	1.0	0.30	
24.30 m ³ =	3	30	0.90	0.30	
47.25 m ³ =	5	30	1.05	0.30	
14.40 m ³ =	2	30	0.80	0.30	
18.50 m ³ =	2	30	0.75	0.30	
7.20 m ³ =	2	30	0.80	0.30	
142.65 m ³ @ Rs 404.06/m ³					
					Rs 57639.0
Item ②	Maintenance of				
15.2	earthen shoulder				
240 m ³ =	2	4	30	1.0	
162 m ³ =	2	3	30	0.90	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
180m ² =	2	4	30	0.75	
108m ² =	2	2	30	0.90	
144m ² =	2	3	30	0.90	
42m ² =	1	2	30	0.70	
876 m ²	L. 1001 876.53 m				
	@ Rs 60.28 / m ²				
					= Rs 52777.00
Item ③	Maintenance of				
15-7 (1)	Hume pipe culvert				
4 nos	@ Rs 1166.50 each				
					= Rs 4666.00
Item ④	Maintenance of				
15-7 (11)	Slab culvert -				
	@ Rs 2374.76 each				
					= Rs 7185.00
Item ⑤	Maintenance of				
15-9	road sign - do				
0.28 km	@ Rs 1104.58 / km				
					= Rs 309.00
Item ⑥	Maintenance of				
15-11	200 m and kilometre				
0.34 km	@ Rs 622.49 / km				
					= Rs 212.00
Item ⑦	Cutting of branches				
15-12	of trees - do				
6 nos	@ Rs 113.64 each				
					= Rs 682.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑥ cutting & shrubs 15-15 m)					
27 Nos @ Rs 6.90 each					
				=Rs	188.70
Item ⑦ white washing 15-15					
of parapet wall					
76 m ² = 3x2		6.15	0.40	Total	
.44 m ² = 9x2		0.60	0.40	Front	
44.20 m ² = 3x4		6.15	0.60	Sides	
60.40 m ² @ Rs 16.92/m ²					
				=Rs	1024.00
				Total RS	124682.00
Add 12% GST —				Rs	14962.00

	1% L.C.	R	124600
	S.Fco	Rs	965.00
Total Amt	Rs		153077.00
			141855.00
less	5.23 % below (-)		7419.00
Net Payable Rs			134436.00
SR 18.01.25 J.E			
Matrial statement			
(1)	Soc	—	142.6500
SR 18.01.25 J.E			